U12 vanuseklass - 18.12
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Talinna FC Levadia Must
Harju JK Must

Talinna FC Flora Valged
TallinnaJK Legion Il

Tartu FC Santos
FC Elva

Parnu JK

Parnu JK Poseidon |

JK TallinnaKalev

Tallinna FC Levadia Roheline
Raplamaa JK

Kohtla-Jarve FC Viru Star

FC Kuressaare

Tallinna FC Flora Rohelised
Suure-Jaani United
Rakvere K Tarvas
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+/-
7-2
7-3
3-9
3-6

+/-

7-0

4-5
1-12
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10-2
4-5

58

1-5

+/-

6-2
2-10
1-4
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